09-18-2001

Name of Person Signing

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

Docket No.: 02008.066001

Patent and Trademark Office

## **PATENTS ONLY**

	171-1	I O ONL		
101846149		<b>V V</b>	▼ ▼	
		s: Please record the attached origi	<del></del>	
Name of conveying party(ies):  Mishio HAYASHI	mrid	2. Name and address of received	Name and address of receiving party(ies):     Name: ADVANTEST CORPORATION	
	9-5-01	Name: ADVANTEST COR		
		Address: 1-32-1, Asahi-cho.	, Nerima-ku,	
Iditional names(s) of conveying party(ie	es) 🔲 Yes 🕱 No		. s 463	
			0.6	
Nature of conveyance:			0110	
1 Assignment	☐ Merger			
Security Agreement	☐ Change of Name	City: Tokyo	State/Prov.:	
Other		Country: JAPAN	ZIP: 179-0071	
ecution Date: September 3, 200	01	Additional name(s) & address(es)	☐ Yes ☒ No	
Application number(s) or registra	ation numbers(s):			
f this document is being filed to	gether with a new application	on, the execution date of the applic	ation is: September 3, 2001	
Patent Application No.	Filing date	B. Patent No.(s)	<u>-•</u>	
0994632	9			
0994632	Additional number	s ☐ Yes ☐ No		
O9 946 3 &	Additional number	s ☐ Yes ☐ No  6. Total number of applications	s and patents involved:	
Name and address of party to w	Additional number	6. Total number of applications		
Name and address of party to w concerning document should be	Additional number	6. Total number of applications 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):	\$ 40.00	
Name and address of party to w concerning document should be Name: Jonathan P. Osha Registration No. 33,986	Additional number rhom correspondence e mailed:	6. Total number of applications 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):	\$ 40.00 or insufficiency should be	
Name and address of party to w concerning document should be	Additional number rhom correspondence e mailed:	6. Total number of applications 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):	or insufficiency should be eposit account	
Name and address of party to we concerning document should be name: Jonathan P. Osha Registration No. 33,986 Address: ROSENTHAL & OSH	Additional number whom correspondence mailed:	6. Total number of applications 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):  ☑ Enclosed - Any excess of credited or debited to declared.  ☐ Authorized to be charge.	or insufficiency should be eposit account	
Name and address of party to we concerning document should be name: Jonathan P. Osha Registration No. 33,986 Address: ROSENTHAL & OSH DO Louisiana, Suite 4550 8/2001 TDIAZ1 00000016 09946320	Additional number whom correspondence mailed:	6. Total number of applications 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):  Enclosed - Any excess of credited or debited to de	or insufficiency should be eposit account	
Name and address of party to we concerning document should be name: Jonathan P. Osha Registration No. 33,986 Address: ROSENTHAL & OSH 00 Louisiana, Suite 4550 8/2001 IDIAZ1 00000016 09946320 C:581 Houston	Additional number whom correspondence mailed:  HA L.L.P.  State/Prov.: TX	6. Total number of applications 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):  ☑ Enclosed - Any excess of credited or debited to declared.  ☐ Authorized to be charge.	or insufficiency should be eposit account	
Name and address of party to we concerning document should be name: Jonathan P. Osha Registration No. 33,986 Address: ROSENTHAL & OSH DO Louisiana, Suite 4550 8/2001 TDIAZ1 00000016 09946320	Additional number whom correspondence mailed:	6. Total number of applications 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):  Enclosed - Any excess of credited or debited to define the definition of the charge  8. Deposit account number:	or insufficiency should be eposit account	
Name and address of party to we concerning document should be name: Jonathan P. Osha Registration No. 33,986 Address: ROSENTHAL & OSH 00 Louisiana, Suite 4550 8/2001 IDIAZ1 00000016 09946320 C:581 Houston	Additional number whom correspondence mailed:  HA L.L.P.  1.00 DP State/Prov.: TX  ZIP: 77002	6. Total number of applications 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):  Enclosed - Any excess of credited or debited to define the definition of the charge  8. Deposit account number:	or insufficiency should be eposit account	
Name and address of party to we concerning document should be name: Jonathan P. Osha Registration No. 33,986 Address: ROSENTHAL & OSH 00 Louisiana, Suite 4550 8/2001 TDIAZ1 00000016 09946320 C;581 Houston Country: USA	Additional number whom correspondence mailed:  HA L.L.P.  1.00 DP State/Prov.: TX  ZIP: 77002	6. Total number of applications 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):  Enclosed - Any excess of credited or debited to define the control of the charge  8. Deposit account number:  50-0591	or insufficiency should be eposit account	
Name and address of party to we concerning document should be name: Jonathan P. Osha Registration No. 33,986 Address: ROSENTHAL & OSH 00 Louisiana, Suite 4550 8/2001 TDIAZ1 00000016 09946320 C:581 Houston Country: USA	Additional number whom correspondence mailed:  HA L.L.P.  1.00 DP State/Prov.: TX  ZIP: 77002	6. Total number of applications 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):  Enclosed - Any excess of credited or debited to define the control of the charge  8. Deposit account number:  50-0591	or insufficiency should be eposit account d to deposit account	
Name and address of party to w concerning document should be Name: Jonathan P. Osha Registration No. 33,986	Additional number rhom correspondence e mailed:	6. Total number of applications 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):  Enclosed - Any excess of credited or debited to de	\$ 40.00 or insufficiency should eposit account	

Signature

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and

**REEL: 012157 FRAME: 0687** 

Date

## コピンター知期部 ASSIGNMENT OF **US NON PROVISIONAL APPLICATION**

Abouting and	01/(NO. 1857: 46P. 5	P.COS
Client Ref.	8209-USA-1	
YP Atty Raf	AD -OLECTIC	

In consideration of the sum of Ten Dollars (\$10.00) and other good and valuable consideration paid to each of the undersigned, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged by the undersigned who at the request of, hereby sell(s), assign(s) and transfer(s) unto:

	ADVANTEST CORPORATION 株式会社アドバンテスト 1-32-1, Asahi -cho, Nerima-ku, Tokyo, 〒179-0071	
	179-0071 JAPAN 東京都練寫区旭町1丁目32番1号 Representative: MARUYAMA Toshio 丸山 利維	
-	Representative. MARGIAMA TOSHIO SCHO FURE	
		ĺ
		- 1
<u>_</u>		
Har d	and the second s	
	designated "ASSIGNEE") the entire right, title and interest for the United States of America as defined in 35 H.S.C. 100.	in the
	designated "ASSIGNEE") the entire right, little and interest for the United States of America as defined in 35 U.S.C. 100, at all applications including any and all divisions, continuations, substitutes, and reissues thereof: and all resulting natent	
	designated "ASSIGNEE") the entire right, little and interest for the United States of America as defined in 35 U.S.C. 100, at all applications including any and all divisions, continuations, substitutes, and reissues thereof; and all resulting patent	
	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
	ed all applications including any and all divisions, continuations, substitutes, and reissues thereof; and all resulting patent	
	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
and	ed all applications including any and all divisions, continuations, substitutes, and reissues thereof; and all resulting patent	
and	TIME MEASURING DEVICE, TESTING APPARATUS AND SHIFT REGISTER  The undersigned executed an inventor's declaration for Patent Application of the United States of America	
and	ad all applications including any and all divisions, continuations, substitutes, and reissues thereof; and all resulting patent  TIME MEASURING DEVICE, TESTING APPARATUS AND SHIFT REGISTER	

the attorney of record in said application shall hereinafter act on behalf of said ASSIGNEE;

AND the undersigned hereby agree(s) to testify and execute any papers for ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives, deemed essential by ASSIGNEE to ASSIGNEE'S full protection and title in and to the invention hereby transferred.

The undersigned hereby authorize(s) its (their) US attorney of record to insert hereon any further identification necessary or desirable for recordation of this document.

	INVENTORS サイン	DATE SIGNED 目付
1):	Mishio Hayashi	Sept 3 2001
Name:	Mishio HAYASHI /	-1
2):		
Name:		
3):		.,.
Name:		
<b>4</b> ):		
Name:		
5):		
Name:		
6):		
Name:		
7):		
Name:		
8):		
Name:		
9):		
Name:	3	

反幅時刻 9号 48-12時46分 .....

助畸列 9月 4日 12時49分

09/04/01 TUE 09:51

PATENT 50801